MCTS HAS MERCH! |[EASTBOUND  |WEEKDAYS | |[WESTBOUND |WEEKDAYS HOW TO USE THIS ROUTE GUIDE
& &
_ — & N Q}«é‘:&\ <& <& é«s?‘:&\% o & Eve ry Fa re © Open the schedule and locate the direction of
See all available & NS RO S & Rty & & travel and day of the week you wish to travel. Find \V\NAU*“\
& ) Q Q ) A ; ;
items and order 8318 1573 259 48 480 2719 1573 8318 ‘ : ou nts. the intersection closest to where you want to S m
catch the bus.
yours today at - o o D o B © Look down the column of this intersection and SOUNS
6:00 6:07 6:14 6:27 6:32 6:43 6:50 7.05 ’ i 0ok down the column OT This Intersection an ®
635 GADTTTTTTTRAG 27 707 VAR B £ 2 We’re counti ng on you. timepoint for your departure time for that stop.
MCTSStore.com 740 T T 742 755 g a5 Regular print means AM times and bold print DREXEL AVENUE
520 s g g to? G360 055 By paying your fare, your money means PHimes
8:55 902 909 92 927 938 94 10:00 goes toward more reliable bus ser- © Read horizontally along the line that lists your
9:30 937 94 957 10:02 10131020 10:35 departure time to determine when you will arrive
Hop off the bus and 10:05 1042 1019 10:32 10:37 1048 1055 1110 vice, cleaner buses, more acces- at your destination.
. 10:40 10:47 10:54 11:07 11142 11:23 11:30 1145
onto a Bublr Bike! 11445 ERE77 B  F)° 145 11347 15812408 1290 sible bus stops, and an improved © To plan your return trip, look at the reverse SERVING: EEFECTIVE
11:50 1157 12:04 1247 12:22 12:38° 7 12:40 12:85 . . , direction of travel on your schedule and follow A
With stations 12:25 12:327 12:39 1252 12:57 1:08 1:15 130 overall rider experience. It's a small these same steps. Please note that on most ULl August 24, 2025
located at MCTS 1:00 107 A 27 1:32 14370 P05 . L . L * Northwestern Mutual
ocated ’a s e gy 557 g g 5 act with a big impact, and it keeps routes, the stop for your return trip will be located « Drexel Town Square
stops, it's an easy, 505 i g 54 gy g e _ . . across the street from the stop where you . SERVICE
fun. and eco- e shy o DI e s Dl public transit accessible and sus- boarded the bus. * Kelly Senior Center
ier : e — Bl : " Bt . « South Milwaukee HOURS
frler_ldly way 3:20 213 34T 3:52 03D 425 tainable for everyone. © \When you see a bus approaching, look at the Municipal Building
to ride. 3:55 4:02 4:09 422 427 4:38 4:45 5:00 : S e Weekdavs
: : : s : ; : T electronic destination sign above the front o ; Yy
4:30 437 4:44 457 5:02 5:13 5:20 5:35 S ; , South Milwaukee , ,
. : " By : g, 40 windshield to verify the route number and final i 6:00 AM - 9:40 PM
bublrbik : 5:40 547 biba 607 6:12 6:237 T 6:30 645 RideMCTS.com/EveryFareCounts destination match those given in your route guide saturdays
ublrbikes.org: 6:15 622 g 7 6:47 65808 NE{ . .
6:50 657 g T 722 AT g 6:00 AM - 9:40 PM
7:25 732 7:39 752 757 8:08 8:15 830 FOR MORE SCHEDULE AND MAP Sundays/
: : : 8:00 8:07 g4 821 8:32 843 gk0 05
Making a Title VI Complaint b T g i A g S, ‘ n INFORMATION OR DETOUR UPDATES Holidays*
. . 9:10 9:17 o 9:24 ' 937 ..... o I . 600 AM B 940 PM
Any person who believes they have been subjected s NOTES: Boldface times are PM Q Visit us on the web at: : :
to discrimination in the delivery of or access to NOTES: Boldface times are PM A better way to pay. RideMCTS.com
public transportation services on the basis of race,
color or national origin, may file a complaint with Follow us on X:
Milwaukee County Transit System (MCTS). Such Follow MCTS! @RideMCTS

complaint must be filed in writing with MCTS no later

than 180 days after the alleged discrimination. For _ _
information on how to file a complaint, contact MCTS n RideMCTS X RideMCTS

as listed below:
Ridemcts @ RideMCTS

Like us on Facebook:
facebook.com/RideMCTS

(J
% —
C MOVE

Please only take ONE 2025

Guia facil para tomar autobus ahora disponibles. timetable. For the most
Busque su copia en los racks de visualizacion a lo up-to-date route, schedule ~ NEW ROUTING

largo de Milwaukee o visite RideMCTS.com. and fare information, visit: SEE MAP FOR CHANGES

Visit RideMCTS.com/WisGo RideMCTS.com ¢ 414-344-6711

Information subject to change without notice. O Please recycle

MCTS Human Resources Department

1942 North 17th Street, Milwaukee, WI 53205 . )
414-344-4550 m Milwaukee County Transit System




|[EASTBOUND  |SATURDAYS

&

& N \'\0?\:\8”\\ S
\&'b Nl \Q"*g,fb& *Q‘@«?}
& (*g?‘ N T
@ ® @ @
[4]
6:00 6:07 : :
6:35 6:42
710 77
7:45 7:52
8:20 8:27
8:55 9:02
9:30 9:37
10:05 10:12
10:40 10:47
11:15 11:22
11:50 11:57
12:25 12:32
1:00 1:07
1:35 1:42
2:10 2:17
2:45 2:52
3:20 3:27
3:55 4:02
4:30 4:37
5:05 5:12
5:40 5:47
6:15 6:22
6:50 6:57
7:25 1:32
8:00 8:07
8:35 8:42
9:10 9:17

NOTES: Boldface times are PM

| |WESTBOUND |SATURDAYS | |[EASTBOUND  |SUNDAYS | |WESTBOUND |SUNDAYS |
& &

m@% o},\s;‘:@@ (\\9\ (\”Q\ S \,\s}“:&‘\ N &J’ N
NG & & o & o
S o N « N o>
482 2719 8318 1573 482 2719
[1] (2] (3] 1] (2]
632 6:43 6:00 6:07 6:32 6:43
7:07 718 6:35 6:42 7:07 718
7:42 7:53 7:10 7ATTTTT 7:42 7:53
8:17 8:28 7:45 7R 8:17 8:28
8:52 9:03 8:20 827 s 8:52 9:03
9:27 9:38 8:55 9:02 O 9:27 9:38
10:02 10:13 9:30 9:37 10:02 10:13
10:37 10:48 10:05 10:12 10:37 10:48
11:12 11:23 10:40 10470 11:12 11:23
11:47 11:58 11:15 11:22 11:47 11:58
12:22 12:33 11:50 11:57 12:22 12:33
12:57 1:08 12:25 12:32 12 12:57 1:08
1:32 1:43 1:00 1:07 1:32 1:43
2:07 2:18 1:35 1:42 2:07 2:18
2:42 2:53 2:10 247 2:42 2:53
3:17 3:28 2:45 2:52 3:17 3:28
3:52 4:03 3:20 3:27 3:52 4:03
4:27 4:38 3:55 402 A 4:27 4:38
5:02 5:13 4:30 4:37 5:02 5:13
5:37 5:48 5:05 5:12 5:37 5:48
6:12 6:23 5:40 547 R 6:12 6:23
6:47 6:58 6:15 6:22 6:47 6:58
7:22 7:33 6:50 6:57 7:22 7:33
7:57 8:08 1:25 732 T 7:57 8:08
8:32 8:43 8:00 8:07 8:32 8:43
9:07 9:18 8:35 8:42 9:07 9:18
9:10 9:17

NOTES: Boldface times are PM

Request Reasonable Accommodation

For information on how to request a reason-
able accommodation, call (414) 343-1700 or
go to RideMCTS.com

Para mas informacién para preguntar para su
mejor comodida llama 414-343-1700 o visite
la pagina RideMCTS.com

NOTES: Boldface times are PM

NOTES: Boldface times are PM

*MCTS OPERATES ON A

SUNDAY SCHEDULE ON THE
FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS*

* New Year's Day e Labor Day
* Memorial Day * Thanksgiving
e Fourth of July e Christmas

590825

TIME POINT

CONNECTING
ROUTE

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND

A
/7
,0
7 |
4 |
/7
, |
/ |
r-—-—--=--=-=-=-= !
| P!
| Ramsey | I
| P!
| Pl
| |
| |
College
| g |
| |
| S |
ycamore
| |
. Walmart- PURPLE

Northwestern
Mutual

Drexel

27th

Ramsey

College

_________ —_ d

Town Square Way @

6th

Drexel

[~]

Drexel Town
Square

South Milwaukee

(]

icipal Building

Mun

=
=
~
N

|
|
|
|
|
|
Walmart :
|

________ 4

082425

MAP NOT TO SCALE



